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Course Description

This introductory course in human anatomy and developmental biology
(embryology) covers topographical anatomy and development of the
nervous system, cardiovascular system, respiratory system, digestive
system, musculoskeletal system, urogenital system, head and face, and
limbs. It also provides an understanding of the basic principles of embryonic
development and the formation of the major organs.
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